
82994_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 7501 TIME SUBMITTED 06-APR-2023 09:57AM

PAPER ID 98411975



1

1

3

4

4

14

20



1

1

1

4

4

15



3

7

7

18



3

3

6

8

22

24



6

6

8



4 4

19



1

5

5

5



1

5

16



1

1

1

2



1

1

1

1



1

2

10



2

10



1

1

1

1

9

11



1

23

25



7

7

9





11





13





2



12



2

26



1

1

2
3

21



1





1

17



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

82994_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Sasha Smith, Pasha Normahani, Tristan Lane, David
Hohenschurz-Schmidt, Nick Oliver, Alun Huw
Davies. "Prevention and Management Strategies for Diabetic
Neuropathy", Life, 2022
Crossref

www.researchgate.net
Internet

www.mdpi.com
Internet

"Textbook of Diabetes", Wiley, 2010
Crossref

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Lynn Ang, Kara Mizokami-Stout, Stephanie A. Eid,
Melissa Elafros, Brian Callaghan, Eva L. Feldman,
Rodica Pop-Busui. "The conundrum of diabetic neuropathies—
Past, present, and future", Journal of Diabetes and its
Complications, 2022
Crossref

Sasha Smith, Pasha Normahani, Tristan Lane,
David Hohenschurz-Schmidt, Nick Oliver, Alun

230 words — 3%

76 words — 1%

52 words — 1%

42 words — 1%

35 words — < 1%

27 words — < 1%

27 words — < 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Huw Davies. "Pathogenesis of Distal Symmetrical
Polyneuropathy in Diabetes", Life, 2022
Crossref

Megha Gandhi, Emily Fargo, Lalita Prasad-Reddy,
Katherine M Mahoney, Diana Isaacs. "Diabetes:
how to manage diabetic peripheral neuropathy", Drugs in
Context, 2022
Crossref

www.science.gov
Internet

"Advances in Chronic and Neuropathic Pain",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC, 2022
Crossref

Patrick, Graham L.. "An Introduction to Medicinal
Chemistry", An Introduction to Medicinal
Chemistry, 2023
Publications

Saeed Samarghandian, Mohsen Azimi-Nezhad,
Tahereh Farkhondeh. "Crocin attenuate Tumor
Necrosis Factor-alpha (TNF-α) and interleukin-6 (IL-6) in
streptozotocin-induced diabetic rat aorta", Cytokine, 2016
Crossref

www.researchsquare.com
Internet

iopscience.iop.org
Internet

cyberleninka.org
Internet

docksci.com

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Internet

journals.humankinetics.com
Internet

www.intechopen.com
Internet

Joni J. Pagenkemper. "Chapter 6 Diabetes Mellitus",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC, 2008
Crossref

www.arcjournals.org
Internet

www.cdc.gov
Internet

Min Cheol Chang, Seoyon Yang. "Diabetic
peripheral neuropathy essentials: a narrative
review", Annals of Palliative Medicine, 2023
Crossref

academic.oup.com
Internet

core.ac.uk
Internet

iytmed.com
Internet

N. C. Schaper, J. J. Van Netten, J. Apelqvist, B. A.
Lipsky, K. Bakker. "Prevention and management of
foot problems in diabetes: a Summary Guidance for Daily

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Practice 2015, based on the IWGDF Guidance Documents",
Diabetes/Metabolism Research and Reviews, 2016
Crossref


